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Comunidad
de Madrid

Estacion: 957

Carretera: M-134

Tipo de
estacion:

PK:

Cobertura

0,630

Tipo de

Red:

Ubicacidn Entre la interseccion M-133 y limite de provincia con Guadalajara

Local

Informe bimestral de intensidad. Afio 2024

Estacion afin: 624

I N O e N s

Media
Festivos

Media
Sabados

Media
Laborables

Media
Diaria

Coeficientes

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00
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2,72
2,03
2,02
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1,99
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3,4
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2,84



